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040 - Lawrence County Schools         GOVERNMENTAL FIDUCIARY

General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust Total

Revenues

State Sources $16,311,624.32 $4,171.50 $259,015.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,574,810.82

Federal Sources $47,527.58 $2,511,881.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,559,408.63

Local Sources $7,014,348.88 $1,162,280.06 $20,358.26 $347,114.55 $176,669.76 $8,720,771.51

Other Sources $46,662.73 $36,555.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $83,217.95

Total Revenues: $23,420,163.51 $3,714,887.83 $279,373.26 $347,114.55 $176,669.76 $27,938,208.91

Expenditures

Instructional Services $10,773,496.73 $2,027,813.63 $0.00 $0.00 $38,649.16 $12,839,959.52

Instructional Support Services $3,904,177.02 $989,038.27 $0.00 $0.00 $13,563.83 $4,906,779.12

Operation & Maintenance Services $2,771,787.83 $1,547,466.74 $0.00 $99,847.00 $0.00 $4,419,101.57

Auxiliary Services $1,700,194.85 $2,190,384.66 $0.00 $0.00 $442.75 $3,891,022.26

General Administrative Services $898,504.39 $216,673.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,115,177.94

Capital Outlay $9,158.27 $0.00 $0.00 $700,172.95 $0.00 $709,331.22

Debt Service $0.00 $0.00 $1,797,789.67 $237,874.10 $0.00 $2,035,663.77

Other Expenditures $664,050.10 $223,110.33 $0.00 $0.00 $15,283.25 $902,443.68

Total Expenditures: $20,721,369.19 $7,194,487.18 $1,797,789.67 $1,037,894.05 $67,938.99 $30,819,479.08

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources: $190,269.26 $438,336.97 $903,017.57 $0.00 $2,843.72 $1,534,467.52

Other Fund Uses: $1,315,473.97 $145,927.86 $0.00 $0.00 $5,794.42 $1,467,196.25

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses: $1,573,589.61 ($3,187,190.24) ($615,398.84) ($690,779.50) $105,780.07 ($2,813,998.90)

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1: $15,283,978.68 $2,430,212.50 $5,861,558.07 $18,919,322.89 $598,810.73 $43,093,882.87

Ending Fund Balance: $16,857,568.29 ($756,977.74) $5,246,159.23 $18,228,543.39 $704,590.80 $40,279,883.97

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses): ($1,125,204.71) $292,409.11 $903,017.57 $0.00 ($2,950.70) $67,271.27
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Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.


